

ITEM NO.2

COURT NO.1

SECTION XVI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO.2562 OF 2006

M/S. CENTROTRADE MINERALS & METAL INC.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

HINDUSTAN COPPER LTD.

Respondent(s)

With Civil Appeal No.2564 of 2006  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
[For Directions]

Date: 01/11/2011 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SWATANTER KUMAR

For Appellant(s)  
In CA 2562/2006: Mr. Gopal Jain,Adv.  
Mr. R.N. Karanjawala,Adv.  
Ms. Laxmi Ramachandran,Adv.  
Ms. Ruby Singh Ahuja,Adv.  
for M/s. Karanjawala & Co.,Adv.

In CA 2564/2006: Mr. S.S. Jauhar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)  
Mr. D.R. Chaudhary,Sr.Adv.  
Ms. Nandini Sen,Adv.  
Mr. Deba Prasad Mukherjee,Adv.  
  
Mr. K.V. Mohan,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Place these appeals on 22nd November, 2011,  
subject to overnight part-heard.

In the meantime, the parties shall complete  
the pleadings.

[ T.I. Rajput ]  
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[ Madhu Saxena ]  
Assistant Registrar