

ITEM NO.304  
(Part-Heard)

COURT NO.8

SECTION XVI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 2562/2006

M/S. CENTROTRADE MINERALS & METAL INC.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

HINDUSTAN COPPER LTD.  
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 2564/2006

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

Date : 15/07/2016 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL  
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE D.Y. CHANDRACHUD

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Gourab Banerjee, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Prateek Jalan, Adv.  
Mr. R.N. Karanjawala, Adv.  
Ms. Ruby Singh Ahuja, Adv.  
Mr. Chahat Chawla, Adv.  
Mr. Utsav Trivedi, Adv.  
Mr. Vishal Gehrana, Adv.  
Mr. Ankit Yadav, Adv.  
Mr. Sahil Tagotra, Adv.  
Mrs. Manik Karanjawala, Adv.  
For M/s. Karanjawala & Co.

Mr. S. S. Jauhar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Harin P. Raval, Sr. Adv.  
Ms. Nandini Sen, Adv.  
Mr. Ananda Mukherjee, Adv.  
Ms. Divya Anand, Adv.  
Mr. Nipun Saxena, Adv.  
Mr. Deba Prasad Mukherjee, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Heard in part.

List the matters on 18.07.2016 at 2.00pm.

(Meenakshi Kohli)  
Court Master

(Jaswinder Kaur)  
Court Master